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August 11, 1928

67 FOR RENT—APTS.

Fvanston Apartments
FOR IMMED. & OCT. 1ST OCCUPANCY

914 Sherman Ave.,, 1 rm. ......... $52.50
941 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. 60.00
1320 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. ......... 65.00
803 Simpson St., 3 rms. ......... 70.00
R R R PR —mee———_— e 70.00
2110 Sherman Ave.,, 3 rms. ........ 70.00
910 Elmwood Ave., 3§ rms. ........ 70.00
2204 Sherman Ave.. 3 rms. ........ 72.50
2249 Ridge Ave., 8 ™8 ......0cu 72.50
804 Beward St.. 4 rms. ........... 72.50
SN LUIE BE. & PR .....cci0s0ia 719.00
1309 Oak Ave., 4 rms .............. 82.50
ISRV b8 PHE . v v 90.00
1617 Ridge Ave.,, 4 Yrms. ............ 95.00
880 Gafield Pl.,, 6 rms. ........... 75.0C
2020 Sherman Ave.,, b rms. ......... 80.00
800 Seward St., b rms. ............ 85.00
129 Seward St.,, 6 rms. ............ 90.00
912 Elmwood Ave., 6 rms. ........ 95.00
il Sipmapion Pt., § rme. ....iei. . 100.00
1306 LUBE AVe.. D FHB  .<.:....c0c0 115.00
2000 Harrison St., brms. ........... 135.00
1110 MRPIe AVe.. b B . ....os 05 140.00
1000 GTOove B 6 M . ...... 0.0 110.00
845 Ridge Ave., 6 Xrms. ........... 130.00
1605 Ridge Ave, 6 rms, ............ 150.00

smart & Golee, Inc.

1564 Sherman Avenue University 285
6TLTN46-1te

New Building
Tower Court Apartments
Hubbard Woods

Linden Ave., Just North of Tower Rd.
APARTMENTS AND SHOPS

3 and 4 rooms with 1 and 2 chambers,

“Furnished or Unfurnished.” The 3

room apts. comprise living, dining and

bedrooms, tile bath with shower and
Pullman kitchen

The 4 room apts. have living, dining and
2 bedrooms, tile baths with shower
and Pullman kitchen.

All equipped with electric refrigeration.

All outside rooms. Agent on premises.
$70 to $85.

Tower Court Building

898-900 Linden Ave., Hubbard Wmda
Winnetka 1949

LIVE

IN WILMETTE. WE ARE OFFERING
2-3-4-6-room apts. in the Lindencrest
Bldg. In-a-door beds, tile baths,
showers. Ready for immediate occu-
pancy.

gUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

4 Linden Ave, Wilmette 460
6TLTN40-tfc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800, 67TLTN33-tfc

67TLTN45-tfc

4 RM. APT., WITH GARAGE. ALL
mod. improv. Tel. Glencoe 331. Reas.
6TL'TN46-1te

=

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS. .

FOR RENT—AT LOWEST POSSIBLE
rate, for Iimmediate occupation, ecool,
comfortable Orrington hotel apartment,
summer or longer. Complete hotel
service. Ice and electricity free.
Kitchenette. Very large closets. Call
hotel (Unlveraitr 8700) or tenant eve-
nings (Greenleaf 4660) Apt. 536.

68LTN38-tfp

FOR RENT — FURNISHED APART-
ments or rooms by the week or month.
Phone Wilmette 2399, 6SLLTN46-tfc

FOR RENT—3 RM. FURNISHED APT.,
$60. Ph. Winnetka 112. 68L.T45-2tc

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES
NEW 6 RM. BRICK WITH 2 TILE

baths, 2-car garage. $175 per month.
New 5 bedrm., 3 baths, sun porch, 2-car

garage. $200. Immediate possession.
F. A. Reid Winn. 1300
69T23-1te

FCR RENT—HOUSE, 563 GREENBAY
Rd., Glencoe. 7 rms. & bath, lav. on
1st floor, 2 large, screened porches.
Corner loe. Immediate possession.
Rental $75. Call Mr. Cornes, Highland
Park 500, 69TNIL.23-tfe

W FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENT—WELL-FURNISHED 9 RM.,
3 bath home in Kenilworth. Oil heat,
2-car garage, best east location. Rent
$300 per month. 9 mo. or longer.
Apply owner Wilmette Life A-105.

TOLTN46-1te

FOR RENT—T7 ROOM FURN. HOUSE,
nr. schools & station for about 9 mos.
Tel. Winn. 1910. 70T23-1te

WINNETKA TALK

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

® ROOM STUCCO BUNGALOW IN

Glencoe, furnished; H. W. heat. Sept.

1 for 6 mo. or 1 yr. Tel. Glencoe 1181,
TOLTN46-1tc

FATHER AND DAUGHTER WOULD
like to share their home with couple.
No objection to a child. Ph. Glencoe
210. TOLTN46-1tc

:3 FOR RFI\T——STORF% & OFFICES

1 SMALL & 1 LARGE 2ND STORY OF-
fice in Franklin Bldg., Elm & Center,
Winnetka. Tel. 38§2. T3LTN46-1tc

7 FOR SALE—HOUSES

1518 Asbury Ave.
Hubbard Woods

BEAUTIFUL NEW COLONIAL 6 ROOM
home in ideal loecation of Hubbard
Woods, very large living room, ultra
modern in every detail; exceptionally
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
Winn, 1492, T7T23-1te

IN NORTHFIELD ON NORTH SHORE,

new 7 room, 2 baths, brick home. Spe-

cial. Call Mr. Richards, Winnetka

2198, TILTN45-2te
8 FOR SALE—-—VACANT

Finest I.ot Left in Winnetka

NEAR LAKE, SCHOOLS, TRANSPOR-
tation, and churches; superbly wooded ;
85 feet front. Its being highest point
in Winnetka alwavs assures a breeze,

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

REALTORS
Exclusive Agents
TSLTN46-1te

OWNER OF 300 FEET ON PRIVATE
driveway in beautiful section of Win-
netka plans to build home and to ac-
ceptable purchaser will sell 125 feet or
more to be restricted to one house, or
will sell lot and contract to build home
at a considerable saving, according to

our own designs, to cost not less than
20,000. Footage from $105.00 to $120.00
ﬁr foot, depending upon which piece
atlectad. Address Winnetka Talk A-BB
TSLTN46-2tc

79 ACREAGE & ESTATES

1 ACRE LOT ON HAPP RD. JUST
west of Winn., 5 blks. from Northfield
station of N. S. Gas & elec. in. Terms.
Tel. Morton Grove 153 before 7T P. M.

TILTN46-1tp

4
~

& ESTATES

-3

9 ACREAGE

JUNIOR ESTATE

OVER 1/3 ACRE, 9 FOOT FRONTAGE,
beautifully landscaped and an abund-
ance of priceless large oaks; close to
all schools and transportation on quiet
street ; very exclusive. 7T rooms, 2 baths,
hreakfast porch, ‘screened open porch.
Oil burner, 2 car garage. Can be bought
under $30,000. Very reasonable cash
pavment. Terms.

Crosby & McKendry

566 Center St. W’innetka 2032
TOLTN46-1tc

SUMMER RESORTS

UNUSUAL OPPORTUNITY
10 ROOM COTTAGE ON LAKE LELAN-
au, 10 mi. from Traverse City, for rent
or for sale. Fine bathing & fishing,
nr. 3 golf courses. Row boat incl
$200 for rent of season. Write Mrs.
John K. Coolidge, care of .Mr. G.

Power, Traverse City, Michigan.
82T23-1tc

WAUNITA HOT SPRINGS

GUNNISON COUNTY, COLO.
Hotel $3 per day, American. Cottages for
light housekeeping, $35 per mo. Swim-

x
s

ming, golf, pool, riding horses, tennis,
dancing, pir:nics. fishing and hiking.
L. P. Stitzer, Mgr. 32LT\T33-14tp
St REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE
WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT
P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

Insurance and Loans
799 Elm St., Winnetka
Mevers Bank Bldg.

Phone 162
84T23-1tc

S9 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED

SMALL HOME BETWEEN EVANSTON
and Highland Park, either furnished or
unfurnished, six or seven rooms, garage,
oil furnace if possible, desirable loca-
tion. Unquestionable references by
young married couple. Rent must
reasonable. Write Winnetka Talk A-103.

89T23-1te

SMALL 5 OR 6 RM. HOUSE ON NORTH
Shore, near schools and transp.
Beverly 0728 or Winn. 3067.

S9TNL23-1tc

6 OR T ROOM HOUSE, NOT OVER %150
per month. Write Wilmette Life A-100.
SOLT46-1te

g

0 WTD. TO RENT—FURN HSES.

WE HAVE WELL RECOMMENDED
couple who desire attractive furnished

|

house for 1 yr. beginning Oe¢t. 1. Must
have garage & at least 3 baths. Win-
netka pref. but not insistent. Excel-

lent housekeeping, thorough financial
responsibility guaranteed by this office.
Will pay up to $400, or even more for
right place. Ask for Miss Bissell.

Mrs. Fuller, Homes

222 Davis St. Univ. 8240
90T23-1tc

WANTED TO RENT FROM EARLY IN
Sept. to Feb. 1, furn. house or apt.
with 3 bedrms. Tel. Winn. 365.

SOLTN46-1tp

7T OR 8§ ROOM FURN. HOUSE ABOUT
Sept.-June. References. Tel. Winn
2919, 90T23-1tp

6 WTD. TO BUY—HOUSES

WANTED—BEST 6 RM. HOUSE §15,000,
all cash will buy. Colonial preferred.

Convenient to transp. desired. Write
Winnetka Talk A-104. 961 T46-1te

99 WANTED TO BUY—VACANT

W anted

| Riparian Rights

200 FEET, WILMETTE OR NORTH.

l Write full description and price or no

attention. Write Wilmette Life A-102.
ATLTN46-1te

99 ANTIQUES
ANTIQUE SALE STARTING AUG. 10TH,

490 New York St., Aurora. Early Am.
bureau, many other choice pieces.
99TN23-1tp

MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 48




